2/24/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
408 QUEEN

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$579.36
($56.22)

$523.14

$523.14

Drawer

$90.55

$90.55

$90.55

$613.69

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($137.89) $0.00 77
$0.00 $0.00 ($886.97) ($1.00) 71
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,024.86) (%$1.00) 148
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,024.86) (%$1.00) 148
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($14.45) $0.00 10
$0.00 $0.00 ($14.45) $0.00 10
$0.00 $0.00 ($14.45) $0.00 10
($1,039.31) ($1.00) 158

Handle Net Handle
$717.25 $717.25
$831.75 $830.75
$1,549.00 $1,548.00
$1,549.00 $1,548.00
Handle Net Handle
$105.00 $105.00
$105.00 $105.00
$105.00 $105.00
$1,654.00 $1,653.00

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



