Drawer Report By Satellite

2/24/2009

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$579.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$137.89)	\$0.00	77	\$717.25	\$717.25	\$0.00	
	408 QUEEN	(\$56.22)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$886.97)	(\$1.00)	71	\$831.75	\$830.75	\$0.00	
<u>Te</u>	erminal Number 1026	\$523.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,024.86)	(\$1.00)	148	\$1,549.00	\$1,548.00	\$0.00	
<u>Locat</u>	ion HUDDLE	\$523.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,024.86)	(\$1.00)	148	\$1,549.00	\$1,548.00	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$90.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$14.45)	\$0.00	10	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$0.00	
Termi	nal Number 1028	\$90.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$14.45)	\$0.00	10	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$90.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$14.45)	\$0.00	10	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$613.69			(\$1,039.31)	(\$1.00)	158	\$1,654.00	\$1,653.00		